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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina – VI   

Australia – X 
Mr Lynn Walton (NAVAREA X Coordinator) 

Mr Craig Longmuir 

lynn.walton@amsa.gov.au 

Craig.Longmuir@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil – V Lt Cdr Vânia Cláudia de Assis 
vania@chm.mar.mil.br 

avgantes@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada – XVII & XVIII   

Chile – XV   

China 

Ms Chi Jun 

Mr Gao Wanming 

Mr Lu Dewei 

chijun@msa.gov.cn 

gaowanming@msa.gov.cn 

farocean2000@sina.com 

France - II M Alain Rouault alain.rouault@shom.fr 

India – VIII   

Japan – XI Mr Teruo Kanazawa 
tuho@jodc.go.jp 

kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

New Zealand – XIV 

Mr Stuart Caie (NAVAREA XIV Coordinator) 

Mr David Wilson (NZ National Coordinator) 

Mr Conrad Reynecke (RCCNZ) 

s.caie@linz.govt.nz 

David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Conrad.Reynecke@maritime.govt.nz 

Norway – XIX Mr Trond Ski trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Oman, Sultanate of Cdr Juma Khalfan Maktoum al Busaidi nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Pakistan – IX   

Peru – XVI 2Lt Andres Torres andrestorres44@hotmail.com 

Russia – XIII, XX & XXI   

South Africa – VII   

Spain – III Cdr Alejandro Herrero Pita 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihn@fm.mde.es 

Sweden – Ib Mr Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey Mrs Pervin Keser Pervin.Keser@kiyiemniyeti.gov.tr 

United Kingdom – I 

Mr William Van-Den-Bergh (NAVAREA I Coordinator) 

Mr Larry Bennett 

Mr Michael White (Observer representing AWNIS) 

william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk 

larry.bennett@ukho.gov.uk 

michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

United States – IV & XII 
Mr Peter Doherty (Chairman) 

Mr Chris Janus 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

christopher.g.janus1@nga.mil 

IHB Mr David Wyatt (Secretary) adso@iho.int 

IMO Mr Ashok Mahapatra mahapat@imo.org 

WMO   

Inmarsat Mr Vladimir Maksimov vladimir.maksimov@inmarsat.com 
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IMSO   

Iridium Satellite LLC 
Mr Chris Snowdon 

Mr Brian Pemberton 

chris@accesspartnership.com 

brian.pemberton@iridium.com 

 


